
Product specifications

Eaton LE215AB00T

Catalog Number: LE215AB00T 

Eaton Cooper Power series loadbreak elbow, 200 A, Std V:15 kV, 
Max phase-to-ground:8.3 kV, AC 1 min:34 kV, DC 15 min:34 kV, 
Impulse:95 kV, Max corona:11 kV, Test:Yes, 0.61 inch, 0.97 inch, 
15.5 mm, 24.6 mm, No connector, 20 pack

General specifications

Eaton Cooper Power series loadbreak 

elbow

LE215AB00T

194006007832

15.25 in 18 in

15.25 in 3.131 lb

Not Applicable IEEE 386

Product Name Catalog Number

UPC

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight
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Loadbreak elbow

34 kV

95 kV

0.97 in

0.61 in

No connector

200 A

34 kV

8.3 kV

11 kV

20 pack

15 kV

Resources

Eaton Specification Sheet - LE215AB00T

Line installation and protective equipment specifiers guide

Type

AC 1 minute voltage withstand

Basic impulse level

Cable insulation diameter - max

Cable insulation diameter - min

Stranded or compressed conductor size

Current rating

DC 15 minute withstand

Maximum rating phase-to-ground

Corona voltage level - min

Standard pack

Standard voltage class
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